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Playground Replac
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Age Inclusive
nt structures do not
pdate the abilities of all
and each site requires
ayground with a poured-
place composite surface.

The cost to fix our current
structures are greater than the
cost to replace them and the

structures no longer meet
recommended state guideli

ADA = Americans with Disabilities Act
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Sample Playground
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Steindorf

Current pour-in-place (PIP) composite
surfaces are cracking and
deteriorating
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Sample Playground

d near the Barracuda Tank
Replacement



Playground on the S|de
of the school: Replacement
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Sartorette
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Playground in the front of
the school: Replacement
Playground in the back of
the school: Repair
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Replacement & Repair C¢

Bagby

$127,170.00

$156,937.00

$14,000.00

$298,107.00

Fammatre 4 2 $175,694.50 | $198,146.50 $18,692.00 $392,533.00
Farnham 2 1 $ 92,466.00 | $ 77,860.00 $ 8,500.00 $178,826.00
Sartorette 2 1 $ 50,479.50 | $ 62,782.50 $ 5,600.00 $118,862.00
Steindorf 2 0 $ 59,338.00 | $ 35,317.00 | $ 4,700.00 | $ 99,355.00

Total

Notes:

$505,148.00

$531,043.00

$ 51,492.00

$1,087,683.00

Sourcewell — No fee piggyback contract purct i1a Multiple Award Schedules (CMAS)

nia Partners, Public Sector — No fe € (PIP) Surfacing; existing District account set up on January 15, 2Q

usivity — All sites will have cessible features placed near main play structure areas




Steps

Step 2

Board approval of the general
plan and budget for full
replacement and repairs

Step 5
Update Board with finalized
playground replacement timeline

Step1

Playground Assessments
have been completed by
Playworks, Inc

month or more lead time for delivery of materials after the contract






